910 Hill Ave, PO Box 70
Grafton, ND 58237
(701) 352-0916 (Telephone)
(701) 352-1855 (Fax)

The Solem Family offers for sale the following-described property 
located in Oak Park Township, Marshall County, Minnesota:
Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of Section Three (3), Township One 
Hundred Fifty-Four (154), Range Fifty (50), containing 151.85 
tillable acres, more or less. 
The land to be sold contains a 195-foot tower located upon the 
property. [Currently leased by Rural Tower Network]. The family 
would be interested in selling the tower for an additional cost.